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General information
Construction type:
Noise class:
Colour of appliance:
Door material:
Type of base:

Climate classes:

Efficiency

Total volume:

Capacity of freezer
compartment:

Freezing capacity in 24 hours:

Annual energy consumption
(Aec):

Control
Possible to control via Wi-Fi:

Control type:

Opened door indicator:

Freezing compartment defrost
mode:

Features

Smart Fresh:

Air movement:

Freestanding

Cc

Grey

Stainless steel

2 wheels/2 adjustable feet

Subnormal, Normal, Subtropic,

Tropic

584 L

188 L

9 kg

352.4 kWh

Yes, integrated

Electronic on door

Door Alarm

Automatic

No

Multi Air Flow

Equipment of refrigerator

Water dispenser:

Egg/Ice bin:

Cooling fan:

Ice maker:

Number of glass shelves in fridge
compartment:

Yes

No

Yes

Ice and Water Dispenser

3 pcs

Hisense

Energy efficiency class:

Location of freezing
compartment:

Door colour:

Door opening:

Star rating:

Capacity of cooling
compartment:

2-star compartment volume on
freezer door:

Power cut safe time:

Type of display:

Temperature indicator:

Cooling compartment defrost
mode:

Crisper pan humidity regulator:

Eco Mode:

Bottle holder:

Trays in refrigerator door:

Fridge compartment illumination:

Number of adjustable shelves in
fridge compartment:

Below

Inox look

Refrigerator right/ freezer left

4-star, O-star or ice- making,
Fresh food, 2-star section

352 L

26 L

10h

LED display

Digital temperature indicator
for freezer and refrigerator

Automatic

No

Yes

No

6 door trays

LED strip on ceiling, LED strip
on side

2 pcs
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Equipment of freezer

Door shelves in freezer
compartment:

Freezer compartment
illumination:

Technical data
Noise level (max):
Water supply:
Laying down the appliance:
Width of the product:
Depth of the product:
Net weight:
Height of the packed product:
Voltage:
Connected load:

EAN code:

6 pcs

LED on top

37 dB(A)

Non-Plumbed Water Tank

Permitted

914 mm

725 mm

134 kg

1901 mm

220-240V

141 W

6921727070760

Hisense

Freezing compartment:

Number of compressors:

Type of refrigerant:

Number of independent cooling
systems:

Height of the product:

Gross weight:

Width of the packed product:

Depth of the packed product:

Frequency:

Product code:

4 drawers, 2 trays

1 inverter compressor

R600A

1785 mm

143 kg

968 mm

778 mm

50 Hz

20011257
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