RQ760N4SASE











Ice & Water Dispenser



My Fresh Choice



Premium Flat Door Design



Triple Zone



Metal Glide Drawers



Heightadjustable Shelves



Metal-Tech Cooling



Durable Inverter



Surround LED Lighting



Super Cool & Super Freeze



XXL Door Balcony



General information

Construction type:	Freestanding	Energy efficiency class:	E
Noise class:	С	Location of freezing compartment:	Below
Colour of appliance:	Grey	Door colour:	lnox look
Door material:	Stainless steel	Door opening:	Refrigerator right/ freezer left
Type of base:	2 wheels/2 adjustable feet	Star rating:	4-star, 0-star or ice- making, Fresh food, 2-star section
Climate classes:	Subnormal, Normal, Subtropic, Tropic		
Efficiency			
Total volume:	584 L	Capacity of cooling compartment:	352 L
Capacity of freezer compartment:	188 L	2-star compartment volume on freezer door:	26 L
Freezing capacity in 24 hours:	9 kg	Power cut safe time:	10 h
Annual energy consumption (Aec):	352.4 kWh		
Control			
Possible to control via Wi-Fi:	Yes, integrated	Type of display:	LED display
Control type:	Electronic on door	Temperature indicator:	Digital temperature indicator for freezer and refrigerator
Opened door indicator:	Door Alarm	Cooling compartment defrost mode:	Automatic
Freezing compartment defrost mode:	Automatic		
Features			
Smart Fresh:	No	Crisper pan humidity regulator:	No
Air movement:	Multi Air Flow	Eco Mode:	Yes
Equipment of refrigerat	or		
Water dispenser:	Yes	Bottle holder:	No
Egg/Ice bin:	No	Trays in refrigerator door:	6 door trays
Cooling fan:	Yes	Fridge compartment illumination:	LED strip on ceiling, LED strip on side
Ice maker:	Ice and Water Dispenser	Number of adjustable shelves in fridge compartment:	2 pcs
Number of glass shelves in fridge compartment:	3 pcs		



Equipment of freezer

Door shelves in freezer compartment:	6 pcs	Freezing compartment:	4 drawers, 2 trays
Freezer compartment illumination:	LED on top		
Technical data			
Noise level (max):	37 dB(A)	Number of compressors:	1 inverter compressor
Water supply:	Non-Plumbed Water Tank	Type of refrigerant:	R600A
Laying down the appliance:	Permitted	Number of independent cooling systems:	1
Width of the product:	914 mm	Height of the product:	1785 mm
Depth of the product:	725 mm	Gross weight:	143 kg
Net weight:	134 kg	Width of the packed product:	968 mm
Height of the packed product:	1901 mm	Depth of the packed product:	778 mm
Voltage:	220-240 V	Frequency:	50 Hz
Connected load:	141 W	Product code:	20011257
EAN code:	6921727070760		